Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

| Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov | | Annual Report Online Filing | | | ARP |
|--|---------------------|--|--|-----------------|------------|
| Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee: | 0 - 2 6 | Claymont Springs, Sectior 944018 Kentucky /11/2016 12:00:00 AM 5/30/2018 10:53:13 AM 515.00 | 1 Homeowners' Asso | ciation, Inc. | |
| Principal Office | | | | | |
| 6541 W Highway 22 PO BOX 349 Crestwood, KY 40014 | | | | | |
| Registered Agent Name/Address | | | | | |
| Clayton E Stoess Jr 6541 W Highway 22 Crestwood, KY 40014 | | | | | |
| Current Officers | | | | | |
| Managing Member (| CLAYTON EN | NGELHARDT STOESS 40014 | P.O. BOX 349, 6541 | W. HWY. 22, CRE | STWOOD, KY |
| Directors | 3 | RED V | NE | 53 | |
| Director | CLAUDIA BA | NGELHARDT STOESS, J SHAM STOESS P.O. NGELHARDT STOESS | R. P.O. BOX 349, C BOX 349, CRESTWO P.O. BOX 349, CRES | | |
| County: Business size: Business type: | | Oldham Small Holding and Other Inves | stment Offices | | |
| Signatures | | | | | |
| Signature Title | | CLAYTON STOESS, JR. DIRECTOR | | | |